α Therm
temperaturbegrenzende Sicherheitsbauteile
Sensorelemente  oder  Sensoren
Änderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten
 Alpha Therm GmbH Tel: +49 (0) 6202 / 575688 - 0 01/2025
 Gewerbering 7 Fax: +49 (0) 6202 / 575688 – 10
 68723 Plankstadt E-Mail: sales@alpha-therm.de
 Germany Web: www.alpha-therm.de Seite | 1

AT58D-2.186k3420B
(R50=6k±)
2.186
±1%
±2%
±3%
±5%
B25/85 = 3420
±1%
±2%
±3%
R0 = 6kΩ
AT58D-8.53k3450D
(R50=3.485k±)
8.53 B-0/100 = 3450 R50 = 3.485kΩ
AT58D-1033950A 10 B25/50 = 3950
AT58D-1033435B 10 B25/85 = 3435
AT58D-1033977B 10 B25/85 = 3977
AT58D-49.12k3970D 49.12 B0/100 = 3970
AT58D-5033950A 50 B25/50 = 3950
AT58D-5034036D 50 B0/100 = 4036
AT58D-98.63k4300C
(R200=0.55k±)
98.63 B100/200 = 4300 R200 = 0.55kΩ
AT58D-1043950A 100 B25/50 = 3950
AT58D-1044200A 100 B25/50 = 4200
AT58D-2043899A
(R175=2.109k±)
200 B25/50 = 3899 R175 = 2.109kΩ
AT58D-231.5k4537C